
 
PFT3970 - SFP Monomodo SM LC 1.25Gbps 20km 1550nm/1310nm

Precio: 70.4681€

SKU: PFT3970

Link: https://mundicam.atic.blue/productos/networking/modulos-sfp/pft3970/

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Categorías: Modulos SFP, ? NETWORKING
Etiquetas: dahua
 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                               1 / 1

https://mundicam.atic.blue/productos/networking/modulos-sfp/pft3970/
http://www.tcpdf.org

